Features
PC/104 Modules
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 20-Mar-2006
Specifications
General
 CPU Socket 478 for Intel Celeron/Pentium 4 (up to Pentium
3.06 GHz)
 2nd Cache Memory Depend on CPU type from 256 to 512 KB

Board Diagram
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU L2
Cache CRT LVDS TV out 10/100 Giga
LAN Audio USB2.0 RS-232 RS/232/422/485 LPT/FDD/
KB/MS CF PCI Slot Operation
Temp.
PCM-9580F-00A1E Socket 478 -- Yes 48 bit Yes 1 -- Yes 6 3 1 Yes Yes 1 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9580FG-00A1E Socket 478 -- Yes 48 bit Yes 1 -- Yes 6 3 1 Yes Yes 1 0 ~ 60° C
Optional Accessories
 PCM-10586-6000  Wiring Kit for PCM-9580F
 PCM-10586-6G00  Wiring Kit for PCM-9580FG (Gigabit LAN)
 PCM-231A-00A1  Audio out module
 1703100121  USB cable 12 cm for MBPC-300 chassis
 1700180170  USB cable 17 cm 2CH
 1759214200  Pentium 4 CPU cooler with fan for 1U chassis
PCM-9580